
Abstract

Keywords

 

World Academy of Science, Engineering and Technology
International Journal of Economics and Management Engineering

 Vol:10, No:12, 2016 

4065International Scholarly and Scientific Research & Innovation 10(12) 2016 scholar.waset.org/1307-6892/10007330

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l S
ci

en
ce

 I
nd

ex
, E

co
no

m
ic

s 
an

d 
M

an
ag

em
en

t E
ng

in
ee

ri
ng

 V
ol

:1
0,

 N
o:

12
, 2

01
6 

w
as

et
.o

rg
/P

ub
lic

at
io

n/
10

00
73

30

http://waset.org/publication/The-Management-of-Media-Literacy-Development-for-Thai-Students/10007330
http://scholar.waset.org/1307-6892/10007330


World Academy of Science, Engineering and Technology
International Journal of Economics and Management Engineering

 Vol:10, No:12, 2016 

4066International Scholarly and Scientific Research & Innovation 10(12) 2016 scholar.waset.org/1307-6892/10007330

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l S
ci

en
ce

 I
nd

ex
, E

co
no

m
ic

s 
an

d 
M

an
ag

em
en

t E
ng

in
ee

ri
ng

 V
ol

:1
0,

 N
o:

12
, 2

01
6 

w
as

et
.o

rg
/P

ub
lic

at
io

n/
10

00
73

30

http://waset.org/publication/The-Management-of-Media-Literacy-Development-for-Thai-Students/10007330
http://scholar.waset.org/1307-6892/10007330


A. Media Literacy Skills

B. 21st Century Skills

World Academy of Science, Engineering and Technology
International Journal of Economics and Management Engineering

 Vol:10, No:12, 2016 

4067International Scholarly and Scientific Research & Innovation 10(12) 2016 scholar.waset.org/1307-6892/10007330

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l S
ci

en
ce

 I
nd

ex
, E

co
no

m
ic

s 
an

d 
M

an
ag

em
en

t E
ng

in
ee

ri
ng

 V
ol

:1
0,

 N
o:

12
, 2

01
6 

w
as

et
.o

rg
/P

ub
lic

at
io

n/
10

00
73

30

http://waset.org/publication/The-Management-of-Media-Literacy-Development-for-Thai-Students/10007330
http://scholar.waset.org/1307-6892/10007330


 

World Academy of Science, Engineering and Technology
International Journal of Economics and Management Engineering

 Vol:10, No:12, 2016 

4068International Scholarly and Scientific Research & Innovation 10(12) 2016 scholar.waset.org/1307-6892/10007330

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l S
ci

en
ce

 I
nd

ex
, E

co
no

m
ic

s 
an

d 
M

an
ag

em
en

t E
ng

in
ee

ri
ng

 V
ol

:1
0,

 N
o:

12
, 2

01
6 

w
as

et
.o

rg
/P

ub
lic

at
io

n/
10

00
73

30

http://waset.org/publication/The-Management-of-Media-Literacy-Development-for-Thai-Students/10007330
http://scholar.waset.org/1307-6892/10007330

